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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          TE C84208
 2026 F250 SRW 4X2 SUPERCAB EXTERIOR
 XL 164" WB STYLESIDE      OXFORD WHITE
 6.8L DEVCT NA PFI V8 ENGINE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT-G      MEDIUM DARK SLATE VINYL

 

031774
  1634/1769

  TOTAL MSRPElk Grove Ford
9645 Auto Center Drive
Elk Grove                   CA 95757

72C 208

RA84

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $52,595.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY

METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            72-Z88A O/T 2

SJ102 N  RB 2X   630  001996  09 10 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.600A
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT-G NO CHARGE
3.73 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE 430.00
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
10000# GVWR PACKAGE
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
PRO POWER ONBOARD - 400W 225.00
SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL NO CHARGE
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER 300.00
JACK
250 AMP ALTERNATOR 185.00
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP
XL CHROME PACKAGE 425.00
.FOG LAMPS

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $48,435.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 1,565.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 50,000.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,595.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� DOOR HANDLES - BLACK
� HEADLAMPS - AUTOLAMP
  (ON/OFF)
� PICKUP BOX TIE DOWN HOOKS
� POWER TAILGATE LOCK
� TOW HOOKS
� TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
� TRAILER TOW MIRRORS
� WIPERS- INTERMITTENT
 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1TOUCH DWN DR/PASS WINDOW
� 4.2" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� AIR COND, MANUAL FRONT
� CLOTH SUN VISORS
� DRIVER SEAT-MANUAL LUMBAR
� OUTSIDE TEMP DISPLAY
� PARTICULATE AIR FILTER
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� STEERING:TILT/TELESCOPE,
  CRUISE & AUDIO CONTROLS
 
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 4-WHEEL ANTILOCK BRAKE SYS
� 5G MODEM
� FORD APP
� HILL START ASSIST
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� SYNC®4 W/8" SCREEN
� TWIN I-BEAM INDEPENDENT
  FRT SUSPENSION W/STAB BAR
 
 
 
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
� SECURE PKG 1 YR INCLUDED
� SECURILOCK PASS ANTI THEFT
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST
� 5YR/100,000 DIESEL ENGINE


